Your career band would be Professional.

Role band: You would be placed in role band A.

Title: The title that you would be using both internally and externally would be Associate
- Operations (JC3383).

Compensation: Your Total Gross Pay will be INR 2,74,982 (Indian Rupees Two Lakh,
Seventy Four Thousand, Nine Hundred And Eighty Two Only)  per annum which is
inclusive of Fixed Pay and Variable Pay/ Performance Incentive. The detailed break-up of
your compensation is given in the Annexure II for your reference.

Joining Date: You are expected to join us by 28-Jun-2024.

Place of work: